
 
 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School, Jodhpur 
          Half Yearly Time Table for Classes I to VIII 2024-2025 

 
Principal 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School 

Date/ Class I II III IV V VI VII VIII 
17-09-2024(Tuesday) EVS EVS Hindi Hindi Maths Maths Maths Maths 
18-09-2024(Wednesday) Preparation Leave 
19-09-2024(Thursday) English Hindi English EVS EVS Social 

Science 
English English 

20-09-2024(Friday) Preparation Leave 

21-09-2024(Saturday) Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer 

22-09-2024(Sunday) Sunday 
23-09-2024(Monday) Hindi English Maths Maths English Science Social 

Science 
Hindi 

24-09-2024(Tuesday) GK GK GK GK GK GK GK GK 

25-09-2024(Wednesday) Preparation Leave 
26-09-2024(Thursday) Preparation Leave Hindi Sanskrit Sanskrit 
27-09-2024(Friday) Preparation Leave 
28-09-2024(Saturday) Maths Maths EVS English Hindi Sanskrit Hindi Science 

29-09-2024(Sunday) Sunday 

30-09-2024(Monday) Preparation Leave English Science Social 
Science 

01-10-2024(Tuesday) MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC MSC 



 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School, Jodhpur 
Half Yearly Time Table for Classes IX-XII (Theory Exams) 2024-2025 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Principal 
Our Lady of Pillar Convent School 

 
 

Date/ Class IX X XI XII 

17-09-2024(Tuesday) English Maths Chemistry/B.St. Physics/Acc 

18-09-2024(Wednesday) Preparation Leave 
19-09-2024(Thursday) Hindi Hindi English Maths/Bio/IP 
20-09-2024(Friday) Preparation Leave 
21-09-2024(Saturday) IT IT Preparation Leave 
22-09-2024(Sunday) Sunday 
23-09-2024(Monday) Social Science English Physics/Acc English 

24-09-2024(Tuesday) Preparation Leave 
25-09-2024(Wednesday) Preparation Leave 
26-09-2024(Thursday) Science Social Science Physical Education Chemistry/B.St. 

27-09-2024(Friday) Preparation Leave 
28-09-2024(Saturday) Preparation Leave Maths /Bio /IP Economics/CS 

29-09-2024(Sunday) Sunday 
30-09-2024(Monday) Maths Science Economics/CS Physical Education 

01-10-2024(Tuesday) MSC MSC Preparation Leave 



 
Our Lady of Pillar Convent School, Jodhpur 

Half Yearly Time Table for Classes XI-XII (Practical Exams) 2024-2025 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Principal 
Our Lady of Pillar Convent School 

 

Date/ Class XI 
 

XII 

02-10-2024(Wednesday) Chemistry/Physics/B.St. English 

03-10-2024(Thursday) Navratri Sthapana 

04-10-2024(Friday) Chemistry/Physics/Acc Physical Education 

05-10-2024(Saturday) Economics/CS Chemistry/Physics/Acc 

06-10-2024(Sunday) Sunday 

07-10-2024(Monday) Physical Education Economics/CS 

08-10-2024(Tuesday) English Maths/Bio/IP 
09-10-2024(Wednesday) Maths/Bio/IP Chemistry/Physics/B.St. 


